BUFFALO, NY - JANUARY 13-15, 2023
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Place
20
19
18
17

Entry #
34A
31

Entry #
58
51

46
16
14
50
18
11
26

34

Entry #
68
76
73
85

Routine Name
Tears Of An Angel
Soon This Space

Routine Name

Sweet Georgia Brown
Sweet Child O'Mine
CopCabana

Stand By Me

If They Could See me Now
Copa Cabana
Concrete Angel

Too Darn Hot

Heat Stroke
Nutcracker

Never Enough

This One's For You

| Gotcha

Odi Et Amo

Routine Name

Black Cat

Don’t Worry Be Happy
Black Cat

City Lights

Studio
Epic Dance Complex
Epic Dance Complex

Studio

Elite Dance Company of WNY, Inc
Elite Dance Company of WNY, Inc
Studio B Dance Company

Starz Dance Movement

Elite Dance Company of WNY, Inc
David De Marie Dance Studio
David De Marie Dance Studio
Revolve Dance Alliance

Little Red Dance Studio, Inc.
Revolve Dance Alliance

Little Red Dance Studio, Inc.
Little Red Dance Studio, Inc.

Elite Dance Company of WNY, Inc
Epic Dance Complex

Studio

HOFFMAN SCHOOL OF DANCE
HOFFMAN SCHOOL OF DANCE
TNT Dance Explosion

Elite Dance Company of WNY, Inc
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Place
20
19
18
17
16
16
15
14
13
12
11
10

83
74
95
103
82
87
91
89
69
61
78A
78
94
86
72
101

Entry #
33
37
13
36
39
27

40
32
o2
54
28

| AM Not Crazy
Rome

Sky
Somewhere

A Deal With Chaos

Farewell
Terrestrial
Dracula

Oh Girl
Foolish
Livewire
Sleep

Come Down
Erupting Light
Scraping Sand
Immortal Being

Routine Name
Chimicum Rain
Wild Fire
Summertime

House of the Rising Sun

More

Beat It

Love Fool
There For You
Rule The World

I'll Never Love Again
Don’t Give Up On Me

Rocketman

Starz Dance Movement
Epic Dance Complex

Little Red Dance Studio, Inc.
Little Red Dance Studio, Inc.
Revolve Dance Alliance
Little Red Dance Studio, Inc.
TNT Dance Explosion

TNT Dance Explosion
Performance Plus Dance
David De Marie Dance Studio
Epic Dance Complex
Performance Plus Dance
Little Red Dance Studio, Inc.
Little Red Dance Studio, Inc.
Little Red Dance Studio, Inc.
Epic Dance Complex

Studio
Stage Door Performing Arts Center
David De Marie Dance Studio

David De Marie Dance Studio
Revolve Dance Alliance

Starz Dance Movement

Stage Door Performing Arts Center
David De Marie Dance Studio
Stage Door Performing Arts Center
Spezio's Dance Dynamics

David De Marie Dance Studio
Revolve Dance Alliance
TNT Dance Explosion
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Place

Place
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Place

Entry #
17

Entry #
105
109

62

93

71

108
107

Entry #
55
29

Some of These Days

Pink Elephant
Play it Back
Crazy

First Time
Viva La Vida

Are You Lonesome

Tonight

Don‘t Want To Think

Bad Guy

Routine Name
Wings

Routine Name
Ruby Blue

I'm Tired

By The Sea
Waiting

One or The Other
The Jungle

Edge

Routine Name
Here | Go
Benny The Jets

Elite Dance Company of WNY, Inc
Epic Dance Complex

Revolve Dance Alliance

Epic Dance Complex

HOFFMAN SCHOOL OF DANCE
Elite Dance Company of WNY, Inc

Spezio's Dance Dynamics

Epic Dance Complex
TNT Dance Explosion

Studio
Elite Dance Company of WNY, Inc

Studio

Stage Door Performing Arts Center
HOFFMAN SCHOOL OF DANCE
Elite Dance Company of WNY, Inc
David De Marie Dance Studio

Elite Dance Company of WNY, Inc
Performance Plus Dance

David De Marie Dance Studio

Studio
Stage Door Performing Arts Center
Elite Dance Company of WNY, Inc




2022-202

adiate y(i)o

Place Entry# Routine Name Studio

1 44 Vital Organ Little Red Dance Studio, Inc.
Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 43 Now and Forever TNT Dance Explosion

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 12 Echolocation Stage Door Performing Arts Center
43 Now and Forever TNT Dance Explosion

44 Vital Organ Little Red Dance Studio, Inc.

12 Echolocation Stage Door Performing Arts Center
43 Now and Forever TNT Dance Explosion

44 Vital Organ Little Red Dance Studio, In.

TNT Dance Explosion

Stage Door Performing Arts Center




Giselle Bonnette
Hannah Lintner
Izzy Park
Makayla Cohol
Grace Del Prete
Ava Crean

Jill Orluk

Unlimited Scholarship
Full Tuition Scholarship
Full Tuition Scholarship
Half Tuition Scholarship
Half Tuition Scholarship
Half Tuition Scholarship
Nationals Scholarship
Nationals Scholarship
Nationals Scholarship
Nationals Scholarship
Scholarship - Ballet
Scholarship - Ballet
Scholarship - Contemp
Scholarship - Contemp
Scholarship - Hip Hop
Scholarship - Tap
Scholarship - Tap

Little Red Dance Studio, Inc.
Epic Dance Complex
Little Red Dance Studio, Inc.
Epic Dance Complex
TNT Dance Explosion
Mary Alice’'s Dance Studio
Spezio's Dance Dynamics

Addison Lipinsky
lola rosal

Ava Queior

June Carter

maria burgos
Vivian Smith

avery greene

silas riley

Madelyn Planeta
addison dudley
Evelyn Feuerstein
Eliot Brewster
Giavanna Costanzo
lola rosal

Addison Lipinsky
maria burgos
Kensington Staring

Epic Dance Complex

Little Red Dance Studio, Inc.
Tawn Maries Dance Centre
Tawn Maries Dance Centre
Little Red Dance Studio, Inc.
David De Marie Dance Studio
Little Red Dance Studio, Inc.
Little Red Dance Studio, Inc.
Tawn Maries Dance Centre
Little Red Dance Studio, Inc.
David De Marie Dance Studio
Tawn Maries Dance Centre
David De Marie Dance Studio
Little Red Dance Studio, Inc.
Epic Dance Complex

Little Red Dance Studio, Inc.
Tawn Maries Dance Centre




Unlimited Scholarship
Full Tuition Scholarship
Half Tuition Scholarship
Half Tuition Scholarship
Half Tuition Scholarship
Half Tuition Scholarship
Nationals Scholarship
Nationals Scholarship
Nationals Scholarship
Nationals Scholarship
Scholarship - Ballet
Scholarship - Ballet
Scholarship - Contemp
Scholarship - Contemp
Scholarship - Hip Hop
Scholarship - Hip Hop
Scholarship - Hip Hop
Scholarship - Tap
Scholarship - Tap
Scholarship - Tap
Scholarship - Tap
Scholarship - Tap
Scholarship - Tap

Unlimited Scholarship

Full Tuition Scholarship
Full Tuition Scholarship
Half Tuition Scholarship
Half Tuition Scholarship

Avery Altobelli
eliana zissis
josie mclanahan
violet hall

Layla Grant

Gabriella Perez-Dunham

Madie Sabedra
Cole Schaller
Ireland Geary
Adrianna Palmer
malania bradley

Emerson Intriligator

Zoey Brown

Llilly Page
malania bradley
rylie antinore
Skylar Rae Smith
Ainsley Buczek
emilyn cecere
Gabby Vache
Cecilia Hayden
Lucy Nguyen
Gianna Colangelo

Ava Briceland
Allie Brauer
Alyssa Santos
Alina Khan
Paige Kennedy

Epic Dance Complex

Little Red Dance Studio, Inc.
Little Red Dance Studio, Inc.
Little Red Dance Studio, Inc.
Tawn Maries Dance Centre
TNT Dance Explosion

David De Marie Dance Studio
Elite Dance Company of WNY, Inc
Mary Alice’'s Dance Studio
Tawn Maries Dance Centre
Little Red Dance Studio, Inc.
TNT Dance Explosion

Starz Dance Movement

TNT Dance Explosion

Little Red Dance Studio, Inc.
Little Red Dance Studio, Inc.
Little Red Dance Studio, Inc.
Tawn Maries Dance Centre
Little Red Dance Studio, Inc.
TNT Dance Explosion

TNT Dance Explosion

Tawn Maries Dance Centre
David De Marie Dance Studio

Epic Dance Complex
Mary Alice’'s Dance Studio
TNT Dance Explosion
Revolve Dance Alliance

Stage Door Performing Arts Center



(0

Nationals Scholarship Olivia Maclaughlin David De Marie Dance Studio

Nationals Scholarship Ashlyn Avila Performance Plus Dance
Nationals Scholarship Emily Stark Performance Plus Dance
Scholarship - Ballet Hannah Lintner Epic Dance Complex
Scholarship - Ballet izzy park Little Red Dance Studio, Inc.
Scholarship - Ballet taylor dellaporta Little Red Dance Studio, Inc.
Scholarship - Contemp Ruby Franchot TNT Dance Explosion
Scholarship - Contemp Sophia Costanzo David De Marie Dance Studio
Scholarship - Contemp Alyssa Wesley Elite Dance Company of WNY, Inc
Scholarship - Hip Hop Nadia Lewis Little Red Dance Studio, Inc.

Scholarship - Tap
Scholarship - Tap
Scholarship - Tap
Scholarship - Tap

Unlimited Scholarship
Full Tuition Scholarship
Half Tuition Scholarship
Nationals Scholarship
Nationals Scholarship

Nationals Scholarship

Scholarship - Ballet
Scholarship - Contemp
Scholarship - Hip Hop
Scholarship - Hip Hop
Scholarship - Hip Hop
Scholarship - Tap
Scholarship - Tap

Ariana Reukauf
Aleris LaBoy
Ellie Scacchitti
Charlotte Traub

Ava Wolfe
Jackson Conley
Alyvia Brown
ariyanna o'meally

Keira Kennedy
Isabella Beckwith
Strong

Adison Lenox
Makayla Cohol
Ava Barone
Avery Medwid
Genevieve Marino
Jane Atkinson
Ava Crean

Mary Alice’'s Dance Studio
Little Red Dance Studio, Inc.

TNT Dance Explosion
TNT Dance Explosion

Epic Dance Complex

HOFFMAN SCHOOL OF DANCE

Starz Dance Movement

Little Red Dance Studio, Inc.

Revolve Dance Alliance

Stage Door Performing Arts Center

Epic Dance Complex
Epic Dance Complex

Mary Alice's Dance Studio

Revolve Dance Alliance

Stage Door Performing Arts Center

TNT Dance Explosion

Mary Alice’'s Dance Studio




