

## **BUFFALO, NY - JANUARY 13-15, 2023**

#### competition results

#### MINI SOLO TOP OVERALL

Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio
2	34A	Tears Of An Angel	Epic Dance Complex
1	31	Soon This Space	Epic Dance Complex

#### JUNIOR SOLO TOP OVERALL

Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio
14	58	Sweet Georgia Brown	Elite Dance Company of WNY, Inc
13	51	Sweet Child O'Mine	Elite Dance Company of WNY, Inc
12	7	CopCabana	Studio B Dance Company
11	46	Stand By Me	Starz Dance Movement
10	16	If They Could See me Now	Elite Dance Company of WNY, Inc
9	14	Copa Cabana	David De Marie Dance Studio
8	50	Concrete Angel	David De Marie Dance Studio
7	18	Too Darn Hot	Revolve Dance Alliance
6	11	Heat Stroke	Little Red Dance Studio, Inc.
5	26	Nutcracker	Revolve Dance Alliance
4	3	Never Enough	Little Red Dance Studio, Inc.
3	6	This One's For You	Little Red Dance Studio, Inc.
2	2	I Gotcha	Elite Dance Company of WNY, Inc
1	34	Odi Et Amo	Epic Dance Complex

#### **TEEN SOLO TOP OVERALL**

Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio
20	68	Black Cat	HOFFMAN SCHOOL OF DANCE
19	76	Don't Worry Be Happy	HOFFMAN SCHOOL OF DANCE
18	73	Black Cat	TNT Dance Explosion
17	85	City Lights	Elite Dance Company of WNY, Inc



16	83	I AM Not Crazy	Starz Dance Movement
15	74	Rome	Epic Dance Complex
14	95	Sky	Little Red Dance Studio, Inc.
13	103	Somewhere	Little Red Dance Studio, Inc.
12	82	A Deal With Chaos	Revolve Dance Alliance
11	87	Farewell	Little Red Dance Studio, Inc.
10	91	Terrestrial	TNT Dance Explosion
9	89	Dracula	TNT Dance Explosion
8	69	Oh Girl	Performance Plus Dance
7	61	Foolish	David De Marie Dance Studio
6	78A	Livewire	Epic Dance Complex
5	78	Sleep	Performance Plus Dance
4	94	Come Down	Little Red Dance Studio, Inc.
3	86	<b>Erupting Light</b>	Little Red Dance Studio, Inc.
2	72	Scraping Sand	Little Red Dance Studio, Inc.
1	101	Immortal Being	Epic Dance Complex

#### SENIOR SOLO TOP OVERALL

Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio
20	33	Chimicum Rain	Stage Door Performing Arts Center
19	37	Wild Fire	David De Marie Dance Studio
18	13	Summertime	David De Marie Dance Studio
17	36	House of the Rising Sun	Revolve Dance Alliance
16	39	More	Starz Dance Movement
16	27	Beat It	Stage Door Performing Arts Center
15	8	Love Fool	David De Marie Dance Studio
14	40	There For You	Stage Door Performing Arts Center
13	32	Rule The World	Spezio's Dance Dynamics
12	52	I'll Never Love Again	David De Marie Dance Studio
11	54	Don't Give Up On Me	Revolve Dance Alliance
10	28	Rocketman	TNT Dance Explosion



9	20	Some of These Days	Elite Dance Company of WNY, Inc
8	4	Pink Elephant	Epic Dance Complex
7	25	Play it Back	Revolve Dance Alliance
6	1	Crazy	Epic Dance Complex
5	38	First Time	HOFFMAN SCHOOL OF DANCE
4	19	Viva La Vida	Elite Dance Company of WNY, Inc
3	30	Are You Lonesome Tonight	Spezio's Dance Dynamics
2	42	Don't Want To Think	Epic Dance Complex
1	23	Bad Guy	TNT Dance Explosion

#### JUNIOR DUO/TRIO TOP OVERALL

Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio
1	17	Wings	Elite Dance Company of WNY, Inc

#### TEEN DUO/TRIO TOP OVERALL

Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio
7	105	Ruby Blue	Stage Door Performing Arts Center
6	109	I'm Tired	HOFFMAN SCHOOL OF DANCE
5	62	By The Sea	Elite Dance Company of WNY, Inc
4	93	Waiting	David De Marie Dance Studio
3	71	One or The Other	Elite Dance Company of WNY, Inc
2	108	The Jungle	Performance Plus Dance
1	107	Edge	David De Marie Dance Studio

#### SENIOR DUO/TRIO TOP OVERALL

Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio
2	55	Here I Go	Stage Door Performing Arts Center
1	29	Benny The Jets	Elite Dance Company of WNY, Inc



#### JUNIOR SMALL GROUP TOP OVERALL

Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio
1	44	Vital Organ	Little Red Dance Studio, Inc.

#### TEEN SMALL GROUP TOP OVERALL

Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio
1	43	Now and Forever	TNT Dance Explosion

#### SENIOR SMALL GROUP TOP OVERALL

Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio
1	12	Echolocation	Stage Door Performing Arts Center

#### STUDIO REVELATION WINNERS

43	Now and Forever	TNT Dance Explosion
44	Vital Organ	Little Red Dance Studio, Inc.
12	Echolocation	Stage Door Performing Arts Center

#### **TOP REVELATION WINNERS**

43	Now and Forever	TNT Dance Explosion
44	Vital Organ	Little Red Dance Studio, In.

#### THE REVELRY AWARD WINNER

**TNT Dance Explosion** 

#### **SPIRIT REVELATION AWARD WINNER**

**Stage Door Performing Arts Center** 



### scholarship results

#### PRO REVELER SCHOLARSHIPS

Giselle Bonnette	Little Red Dance Studio, Inc.
Hannah Lintner	Epic Dance Complex
Izzy Park	Little Red Dance Studio, Inc.
Makayla Cohol	Epic Dance Complex
Grace Del Prete	TNT Dance Explosion
Ava Crean	Mary Alice's Dance Studio
Jill Orluk	Spezio's Dance Dynamics

### MINI SCHOLARSHIPS

Unlimited Scholarship	Addison Lipinsky	Epic Dance Complex
Full Tuition Scholarship	lola rosal	Little Red Dance Studio, Inc.
Full Tuition Scholarship	Ava Queior	Tawn Maries Dance Centre
Half Tuition Scholarship	June Carter	Tawn Maries Dance Centre
Half Tuition Scholarship	maria burgos	Little Red Dance Studio, Inc.
Half Tuition Scholarship	Vivian Smith	David De Marie Dance Studio
Nationals Scholarship	avery greene	Little Red Dance Studio, Inc.
Nationals Scholarship	silas riley	Little Red Dance Studio, Inc.
Nationals Scholarship	Madelyn Planeta	Tawn Maries Dance Centre
Nationals Scholarship	addison dudley	Little Red Dance Studio, Inc.
Scholarship - Ballet	Evelyn Feuerstein	David De Marie Dance Studio
Scholarship - Ballet	Eliot Brewster	Tawn Maries Dance Centre
Scholarship - Contemp	Giavanna Costanzo	David De Marie Dance Studio
Scholarship - Contemp	lola rosal	Little Red Dance Studio, Inc.
Scholarship - Hip Hop	Addison Lipinsky	Epic Dance Complex
Scholarship - Tap	maria burgos	Little Red Dance Studio, Inc.
Scholarship - Tap	Kensington Staring	Tawn Maries Dance Centre



#### **JUNIOR SCHOLARSHIPS**

Unlimited Scholarship	Avery Altobelli	Epic Dance Complex
Full Tuition Scholarship	eliana zissis	Little Red Dance Studio, Inc.
Half Tuition Scholarship	josie mclanahan	Little Red Dance Studio, Inc.
Half Tuition Scholarship	violet hall	Little Red Dance Studio, Inc.
Half Tuition Scholarship	Layla Grant	Tawn Maries Dance Centre
Half Tuition Scholarship	Gabriella Perez-Dunham	TNT Dance Explosion
Nationals Scholarship	Madie Sabedra	David De Marie Dance Studio
Nationals Scholarship	Cole Schaller	Elite Dance Company of WNY, Inc
Nationals Scholarship	Ireland Geary	Mary Alice's Dance Studio
Nationals Scholarship	Adrianna Palmer	Tawn Maries Dance Centre
Scholarship - Ballet	malania bradley	Little Red Dance Studio, Inc.
Scholarship - Ballet	Emerson Intriligator	TNT Dance Explosion
Scholarship - Contemp	Zoey Brown	Starz Dance Movement
Scholarship - Contemp	Llilly Page	TNT Dance Explosion
Scholarship - Hip Hop	malania bradley	Little Red Dance Studio, Inc.
Scholarship - Hip Hop	rylie antinore	Little Red Dance Studio, Inc.
Scholarship - Hip Hop	Skylar Rae Smith	Little Red Dance Studio, Inc.
Scholarship - Tap	Ainsley Buczek	Tawn Maries Dance Centre
Scholarship - Tap	emilyn cecere	Little Red Dance Studio, Inc.
Scholarship - Tap	Gabby Vache	TNT Dance Explosion
Scholarship - Tap	Cecilia Hayden	TNT Dance Explosion
Scholarship - Tap	Lucy Nguyen	Tawn Maries Dance Centre
Scholarship - Tap	Gianna Colangelo	David De Marie Dance Studio

#### TEEN SCHOLARSHIPS

Unlimited Scholarship	Ava Briceland	Epic Dance Complex
Full Tuition Scholarship	Allie Brauer	Mary Alice's Dance Studio
Full Tuition Scholarship	Alyssa Santos	TNT Dance Explosion
Half Tuition Scholarship	Alina Khan	Revolve Dance Alliance
Half Tuition Scholarship	Paige Kennedy	Stage Door Performing Arts Center



Nationals Scholarship	Olivia Maclaughlin	David De Marie Dance Studio
Nationals Scholarship	Ashlyn Avila	Performance Plus Dance
Nationals Scholarship	Emily Stark	Performance Plus Dance
Scholarship - Ballet	Hannah Lintner	Epic Dance Complex
Scholarship - Ballet	izzy park	Little Red Dance Studio, Inc.
Scholarship - Ballet	taylor dellaporta	Little Red Dance Studio, Inc.
Scholarship - Contemp	Ruby Franchot	TNT Dance Explosion
Scholarship - Contemp	Sophia Costanzo	David De Marie Dance Studio
Scholarship - Contemp	Alyssa Wesley	Elite Dance Company of WNY, Inc
Scholarship - Hip Hop	Nadia Lewis	Little Red Dance Studio, Inc.
Scholarship - Tap	Ariana Reukauf	Mary Alice's Dance Studio
Scholarship - Tap	Aleris LaBoy	Little Red Dance Studio, Inc.
Scholarship - Tap	Ellie Scacchitti	TNT Dance Explosion
Scholarship - Tap	Charlotte Traub	TNT Dance Explosion

#### SENIOR SCHOLARSHIPS

Unlimited Scholarship	Ava Wolfe	Epic Dance Complex
Full Tuition Scholarship	Jackson Conley	HOFFMAN SCHOOL OF DANCE
Half Tuition Scholarship	Alyvia Brown	Starz Dance Movement
Nationals Scholarship	ariyanna o'meally	Little Red Dance Studio, Inc.
Nationals Scholarship	Keira Kennedy	Revolve Dance Alliance
Nationals Scholarship	Isabella Beckwith Strong	Stage Door Performing Arts Center
Scholarship - Ballet	Adison Lenox	Epic Dance Complex
Scholarship - Contemp	Makayla Cohol	Epic Dance Complex
Scholarship - Hip Hop	Ava Barone	Mary Alice's Dance Studio
Scholarship - Hip Hop	Avery Medwid	Revolve Dance Alliance
Scholarship - Hip Hop	Genevieve Marino	Stage Door Performing Arts Center
Scholarship - Tap	Jane Atkinson	TNT Dance Explosion
Scholarship - Tap	Ava Crean	Mary Alice's Dance Studio

